
Huge crowd on opening day!Huge crowd on opening day!Huge crowd on opening day!Huge crowd on opening day!
(Results start on page 2)



Event # Rink Time Division Game Type Away (Dark Jerseys) Score Score Home (Light Jerseys)

1111 1111 8:00am 12U Round Robin Team Carolina 96 3333 2222 Mission Boneheadz- White

2222 2222 8:00am 12U Round Robin Mission Mafia 96 - White 8888 0000 Florida Panthers

3333 1111 8:45am 12U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz- Black 7777 1111 Tour Scorpions Black

4444 2222 8:45am 12U Round Robin Mission Mafia 96 – Black 3333 5555 Tour Scorpions Silver

5555 1111 9:30am 16U Round Robin Team Rocket 2222 10101010 Team Phattape 93

6666 2222 9:30am 16U Round Robin Florida Panthers 2222 10101010 Mission Mafia 93's

7777 1111 10:15am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Red 2222 4444 Team Carolina 96

8888 2222 10:15am 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 3333 3333 TC92's

9999 1111 11:00am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Silver 8888 0000 Florida Panthers

10101010 2222 11:00am 12U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz- Black 8888 0000 Mission Mafia 96 - White

11111111 1111 11:45am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Black 7777 4444 Mission Boneheadz- White

12121212 2222 11:45am 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 93's 5555 2222 Team Rocket

13131313 1111 12:30pm 14U Round Robin Pinnacle Ice Breakers 8888 2222 Florida Panthers

14141414 2222 12:30pm 14U Round Robin SC Revision Stars 94 4444 2222 Sabres

15151515 1111 1:15pm 18U Round Robin Florida Panthers 2222 9999 D Young Guns 90's

16161616 2222 1:15pm 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 9999 5555 Team Phattape 93

17171717 1111 2:00pm 16U Round Robin Team Rocket 3333 4444 Florida Panthers

18181818 2222 2:00pm 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 93's 7777 4444 TC92's

19191919 1111 2:45pm 12U Round Robin Mission Mafia 96 – Black 8888 0000 Tour Scorpions Red

20202020 2222 2:45pm 12U Round Robin Florida Panthers 2222 10101010 Mission Boneheadz- Black

21212121 1111 3:30pm 14U Round Robin Punishers 7777 3333 Tampa Shock

22222222 2222 3:30pm 14U Round Robin Mission Mafia 95’s 8888 0000 Mission Boneheadz - 95

23232323 1111 4:15pm 16U Round Robin Team Phattape 93 10101010 2222 TC92's

24242424 2222 4:15pm 16U Round Robin Florida Panthers 3333 7777 Mission Mafia 92's

25252525 1111 5:00pm 14U Round Robin Tour Scorpions 2222 9999 Team Mega

26262626 2222 5:00pm 14U Round Robin Weston Bulldogs 0000 8888 Pinnacle Ice Breakers

27272727 1111 5:45pm 14U Round Robin Sabres 1111 9999 Punishers 

28282828 2222 5:45pm 14U Round Robin Florida Panthers 5555 7777 Mission Mafia 95’s

29292929 1111 6:30pm 18U Round Robin D Young Guns 90's 7777 1111 Mission Mafia 92's

30303030 2222 6:30pm 14U Round Robin Tampa Shock 2222 5555 SC Revision Stars 94

31313131 1111 7:15pm 14U Round Robin Sabres 8888 3333 Mission Boneheadz - 95

32323232 2222 7:15pm 14U Round Robin Team Mega 1111 9999 Pinnacle Ice Breakers

33333333 1111 8:00pm 14U Round Robin Florida Panthers 6666 5555 Tour Scorpions

34343434 2222 8:00pm 14U Round Robin Tampa Shock 2222 7777 Mission Mafia 95’s

35353535 1111 8:45pm 14U Round Robin Punishers 8888 0000 Weston Bulldogs

36363636 2222 8:45pm 14U Round Robin SC Revision Stars 94 8888 0000 Team Mega

37373737 1111 9:30pm 14U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz - 95 2222 3333 Tour Scorpions

38383838 2222 9:30pm 18U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 6666 2222 Florida Panthers
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Event # Rink Time Division Game Type Away (Dark Jerseys) Score Score Home (Light Jerseys)

  2009 Disney National Classic * Disney's Wide World of Sports - Milk House

Lake Buena Vista, Florida     *     May 23-25, 2009      

39393939 1111 8:00am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Black 4444 5555 Team Carolina 96

40404040 2222 8:00am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Silver 5555 3333 Mission Mafia 96 - White

41414141 1111 8:45am 12U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz- White 2222 8888 Mission Mafia 96 – Black

42424242 2222 8:45am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Red 1111 5555 Mission Boneheadz- Black

43434343 1111 9:30am 16U Round Robin Team Phattape 93 8888 0000 Florida Panthers

44444444 2222 9:30am 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 3333 6666 Mission Mafia 93's

45454545 1111 10:15am 16U Round Robin TC92's 4444 0000 Team Rocket

46464646 2222 10:15am 12U Round Robin Mission Mafia 96 - White 5555 2222 Tour Scorpions Black

47474747 1111 11:00am 12U Round Robin Team Carolina 96 1111 5555 Mission Mafia 96 – Black

48484848 2222 11:00am 12U Round Robin Florida Panthers 0000 5555 Tour Scorpions Red

49494949 1111 11:45am 12U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz- White 0000 8888 Tour Scorpions Silver

50505050 2222 11:45am 18U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 2222 8888 D Young Guns 90's

51515151 1111 12:30pm 14U Round Robin Mission Mafia 95’s 8888 0000 Weston Bulldogs

52525252 2222 12:30pm 14U Round Robin Pinnacle Ice Breakers 8888 3333 Sabres

53535353 1111 1:15pm 16U Round Robin TC92's 7777 4444 Florida Panthers

54545454 2222 1:15pm 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 93's 4444 5555 Team Phattape 93

55555555 1111 2:00pm 18U Round Robin D Young Guns 90's 9999 5555 Florida Panthers

56565656 2222 2:00pm 16U Round Robin Team Rocket 3333 4444 Mission Mafia 92's

57575757 1111 2:45pm 12U D1 Semi Final #4 - TEAM CAROLINA 96 2222 8888 MISSION BONEHEADZ - BLACK - #1

58585858 2222 2:45pm 12U D1 Semi Final #3 - MISSION MAFIA 96 - BLACK 6666 3333 TOUR SCORPIONS SILVER - #2

59595959 1111 3:30pm 14U Round Robin Team Mega 3333 7777 Florida Panthers

60606060 2222 3:30pm 14U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz - 95 4444 6666 Tampa Shock

61616161 1111 4:15pm 14U Round Robin Tour Scorpions 0000 8888 Punishers 

62626262 2222 4:15pm 14U Round Robin Weston Bulldogs 3333 10101010 SC Revision Stars 94

63636363 1111 5:00pm 18U Round Robin Florida Panthers 8888 7777 Mission Mafia 92's

64646464 2222 5:00pm 12U D2 Semi Final #8 - MISSION BONEHEADZ - WHITE 3333 10101010 MISSION MAFIA 96 - WHITE - #5

65656565 1111 5:45pm 12U D2 Semi Final #7 - TOUR SCORPIONS BLACK 5555 3333 TOUR SCORPIONS RED - #6

65B65B65B65B 2222 5:45pm 14U D2 Elim #11 - WESTON BULLDOGS 3333 4444 MISSION BONEHEADZ 95 - #10

66666666 1111 6:30pm 16U Semi Final #4 - TC 92'S 1111 9999 TEAM PHATTAPE 93 - #1

67676767 2222 6:30pm 16U Semi Final #3 - MISSION MAFIA 92'S 3333 2222 MISSION MAFIA 93'S - #2

68686868 1111 7:15pm 14U D2 Qtr Final Low D2 Elim Winner - MISSION BONEHEADZ 95 1111 7777 SABRES - #7

69696969 2222 7:15pm 14U D2 Qtr Final #9 - TEAM MEGA 7777 2222 TOUR SCORPIONS - #8

70707070 1111 8:00pm 14U D1 Semi Final #4 - SC REVISION STARS 94 2222 4444 PUNISHERS - #1

71717171 2222 8:00pm 18U Semi Final #3 - FLORIDA PANTHERS 5555 3333 MISSION MAFIA 92'S - #2

72727272 1111 8:45pm 14U D1 Semi Final #3 - MISSION MAFIA 95'S 0000 8888 PINNACLE  ICE BREAKERS - #2

73737373 2222 8:45pm 14U D2 Semi Final Low D2 Qtr Winner - TEAM MEGA 5555 6666 FLORIDA PANTHERS - #5

74747474 1111 9:30pm 14U D2 Semi Final High D2 Qtr Winner - SABRES 1111 6666 TAMPA SHOCK - #6

75757575 2222 9:30pm 18U Gold Medal Game Semi Winner - FLORIDA PANTHERS 1111 9999 D YOUNG GUNS 90'S - #1

Sunday, May 24, 2009
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Event # Rink Time Division Game Type Away (Dark Jerseys) Score Score Home (Light Jerseys)

  2009 Disney National Classic * Disney's Wide World of Sports - Milk House

Lake Buena Vista, Florida     *     May 23-25, 2009      

76767676 1111 9:00am 12U D2 Gold Medal Game Low D2 Semi Winner - TOUR SCORPIONS BLACK 6666 5555 MISSION MAFIA 96 - WHITE - High D2 Semi Winner

77777777 2222 9:00am 12U D2 Bronze Medal Game Low  D2 Semi Loser - MISSION BONEHEADZ - WHITE 3333 5555 TOUR SCORPIONS RED - High D2 Semi Loser

78787878 1111 9:55am 12U D1 Gold Medal Game Low D1 Semi Winner - MISSION MAFIA 96 - BLACK 1111 7777 MISSION BONEHEADZ - BLACK - High D1 Semi Winner

79797979 2222 9:55am 12U D1 Bronze Medal Game Low D1 Semi Loser - TEAM CAROLINA 96 2222 8888 TOUR SCORPIONS SILVER - High D1 Semi Loser

80808080 1111 10:50am 16U Gold Medal Game Low  Semi Winner - MISSION MAFIA 92'S 2222 7777 TEAM PHATTAPE 93 - High Semi Winner

81818181 2222 10:50am 16U Bronze Medal Game Low Semi Loser - TC 92'S 5555 1111 MISSION MAFIA 93'S - High Semi Loser

82828282 1111 11:45am 14U D2 Gold Medal Game Low D2  Semi Winner - TAMPA SHOCK 7777 2222 FLORIDA PANTHERS - High D1 Semi Winner

83838383 2222 11:45am 14U D2 Bronze Medal Game Low  D2 Semi Loser - TEAM MEGA 6666 11111111 SABRES - High D2 Semi Loser

84848484 1111 12:40pm 14U D1 Gold Medal Game Low D1 Semi Winner - PINNACLE ICE BREAKERS 7777 1111 PUNISHERS - High D1 Semi Winner

85858585 2222 12:40pm 14U D1 Bronze Medal Game Low D1 Semi Loser - SC REVISION STARS 94 3333 4444 MISSION MAFIA 95'S - High D1 Semi Loser

Monday, May 25, 2009

released: 5/19/2009 at 11:15 AM Scheduling service provided by www.hockeycentralflorida.com   2009 aau disney national classic



GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS

0 8 0 0 8 0 2 10 0 0 5 0 2 31 0

7 1 2 8 0 2 10 2 2 5 1 2 30 4 8

2 3 0 4 7 0 2 8 0 0 8 0 8 26 0

3 5 0 8 0 2 8 2 2 5 1 2 24 8 6

8 0 2 0 8 0 2 6 0 5 2 2 15 16 4

3 2 2 4 2 2 5 4 2 1 5 0 13 13 6

1 7 0 7 4 2 4 5 0 2 5 0 14 21 2

2 4 0 0 8 0 1 5 0 5 0 2 8 17 2

5 3 2 8 0 2 6 2 2 8 0 2 27 5 8

ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore

2 6 2 1

8 3 8 7

ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore

3 5 3 6

10 3 5 5

Mission Mafia 96 - White 5

Mission Boneheadz- Black 1

Mission Boneheadz- White 8

Mission Mafia 96 – Black 3

Mission Mafia 96 - 

White
Tour Scorpions Red Tour Scorpions Red

Mission Mafia 96 - 

White

5th Seed 6th Seed High D2 Semi Loser High D2 Semi Winner

Mission Boneheadz - 

White

Tour Scorpions 

Black

Mission Boneheadz - 

White

Tour Scorpions 

Black

8th Seed 7th Seed Low D2 Semi Loser Low D2 Semi Winner

Low D1 Semi Winner

High D1 Semi Winner

12U Division - D2 - Playoffs

Semi-Final Semi-Final Bronze Medal Game Gold Medal Game

Tour Scorpions 

Silver

4th Seed

1st Seed

3rd Seed

2nd Seed

Low D1 Semi Loser

High D1 Semi Loser

Gold Medal Game

Mission Mafia 96 - 

Black

Mission Boneheadz-

Black

Mission Boneheadz-

Black

Tour Scorpions 

Silver

Bronze Medal Game

Team  Carolina 96Team  Carolina 96
Mission Mafia 96 - 

Black

Semi-Final Semi-Final

12U
2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic

GAME 2GAME 2GAME 2GAME 2 GAME 3GAME 3GAME 3GAME 3 GAME 4GAME 4GAME 4GAME 4 ROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALGAME 1GAME 1GAME 1GAME 1

Tour Scorpions Red

DIVDIVDIVDIV

SEEDSEEDSEEDSEED

Team Carolina 96

6

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

Florida Panthers 9

4

Tour Scorpions Black 7

Tour Scorpions Silver

Teams that Seed #1 through #4 advance to the D1 Playoffs.

2

Teams that Seed #5 through #8 advance to the D2 Playoffs.

12U Division - D1 - Playoffs

1.Total Points   2.Head-to-Head (2 Team tie ONLY)   3.Total Goals Against   4.Total Goals For   5.Fewest Penalty Minutes   6.Coin Toss

After the completion of Round Robin Games, Seed the teams #1 through #9.

TIE-BREAKERS: (Note: Head-to-Head is only used to break a tie between no more than 2 teams)

Team that Seeds #9 is eliminated.

***Please Note: The Home Team is on the bottom 

Schedule service provided by: www.hockeycentralflorida.com  2009 aau disney national classic



Event # Rink Time Division Game Type Away (Dark Jerseys) Score Score Home (Light Jerseys)

1111 1111 8:00am 12U Round Robin Team Carolina 96 3333 2222 Mission Boneheadz- White

2222 2222 8:00am 12U Round Robin Mission Mafia 96 - White 8888 0000 Florida Panthers

3333 1111 8:45am 12U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz- Black 7777 1111 Tour Scorpions Black

4444 2222 8:45am 12U Round Robin Mission Mafia 96 – Black 3333 5555 Tour Scorpions Silver

7777 1111 10:15am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Red 2222 4444 Team Carolina 96

9999 1111 11:00am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Silver 8888 0000 Florida Panthers

10101010 2222 11:00am 12U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz- Black 8888 0000 Mission Mafia 96 - White

11111111 1111 11:45am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Black 7777 4444 Mission Boneheadz- White

19191919 1111 2:45pm 12U Round Robin Mission Mafia 96 – Black 8888 0000 Tour Scorpions Red

20202020 2222 2:45pm 12U Round Robin Florida Panthers 2222 10101010 Mission Boneheadz- Black

39393939 1111 8:00am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Black 4444 5555 Team Carolina 96

40404040 2222 8:00am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Silver 5555 3333 Mission Mafia 96 - White

41414141 1111 8:45am 12U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz- White 2222 8888 Mission Mafia 96 – Black

42424242 2222 8:45am 12U Round Robin Tour Scorpions Red 1111 5555 Mission Boneheadz- Black

46464646 2222 10:15am 12U Round Robin Mission Mafia 96 - White 5555 2222 Tour Scorpions Black

47474747 1111 11:00am 12U Round Robin Team Carolina 96 1111 5555 Mission Mafia 96 – Black

48484848 2222 11:00am 12U Round Robin Florida Panthers 0000 5555 Tour Scorpions Red

49494949 1111 11:45am 12U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz- White 0000 8888 Tour Scorpions Silver

57575757 1111 2:45pm 12U D1 Semi Final #4 - TEAM CAROLINA 96 2222 8888 MISSION BONEHEADZ - BLACK - #1

58585858 2222 2:45pm 12U D1 Semi Final #3 - MISSION MAFIA 96 - BLACK 6666 3333 TOUR SCORPIONS SILVER - #2

64646464 2222 5:00pm 12U D2 Semi Final #8 - MISSION BONEHEADZ - WHITE 3333 10101010 MISSION MAFIA 96 - WHITE - #5

65656565 1111 5:45pm 12U D2 Semi Final #7 - TOUR SCORPIONS BLACK 5555 3333 TOUR SCORPIONS RED - #6

76767676 1111 9:00am 12U D2 Gold Medal Game Low D2 Semi Winner - TOUR SCORPIONS BLACK 6666 5555 MISSION MAFIA 96 - WHITE - High D2 Semi Winner

77777777 2222 9:00am 12U D2 Bronze Medal Game Low  D2 Semi Loser - MISSION BONEHEADZ - WHITE 3333 5555 TOUR SCORPIONS RED - High D2 Semi Loser

78787878 1111 9:55am 12U D1 Gold Medal Game Low D1 Semi Winner - MISSION MAFIA 96 - BLACK 1111 7777 MISSION BONEHEADZ - BLACK - High D1 Semi Winner

79797979 2222 9:55am 12U D1 Bronze Medal Game Low D1 Semi Loser - TEAM CAROLINA 96 2222 8888 TOUR SCORPIONS SILVER - High D1 Semi Loser

  2009 Disney National Classic * Disney's Wide World of Sports - Milk House

Lake Buena Vista, Florida     *     May 23-25, 2009      

Monday, May 25, 2009

Sunday, May 24, 2009

Saturday, May 23, 2009
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GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS

2 8 0 5 7 0 6 5 2 7 3 2 20 23 4

0 8 0 3 8 0 2 3 0 4 6 0 9 25 0

8 0 2 7 5 2 7 2 2 8 0 2 30 7 8

8 2 2 8 0 2 9 1 2 8 3 2 33 6 8

7 3 2 9 1 2 8 0 2 8 0 2 32 4 8

2 4 0 1 9 0 8 3 2 3 8 0 14 24 2

4 2 2 5 2 2 8 0 2 10 3 2 27 7 8

3 7 0 2 5 0 2 7 0 6 4 2 13 23 2

9 2 2 1 9 0 0 8 0 3 7 0 13 26 2

2 9 0 5 6 0 3 2 2 0 8 0 10 25 2

0 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 3 10 0 3 34 0

ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore

2 0 3 7

4 8 4 1

ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore

3 1 7

4 7 2

ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore

5 1 6 7

6 6 11 2
FLORIDA 

PANTHERS
TAMPA SHOCK SABRES

FLORIDA 

PANTHERS

5th Seed 6th Seed High D2 Semi Loser High D2 Semi Winner

TEAM MEGA SABRES TEAM MEGA TAMPA SHOCK

Low D2 Qtr Winner High D2 Qtr Winner Low D2 Semi Loser Low D2 Semi Winner

Teams that Seed #5 through #11 advance to the D2 Playoffs.

14U Division - D1 - Playoffs

1.Total Points   2.Head-to-Head (2 Team tie ONLY)   3.Total Goals Against   4.Total Goals For   5.Fewest Penalty Minutes   6.Coin Toss

After the completion of Round Robin Games, Seed the teams #1 through #11.

Teams that Seed #1 through #4 advance to the D1 Playoffs.

TIE-BREAKERS: (Note: Head-to-Head is only used to break a tie between no more than 2 teams)

***Please Note: The Home Team is on the bottom 

Semi-Final Semi-Final Bronze Medal Game Gold Medal Game

11

Tampa Shock 6

8

Team Mega 9

Tour Scorpions

Weston Bulldogs

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

Florida Panthers 5

7

Punishers 

10

Mission Mafia 95’s 3

SC Revision Stars 94 4

GAME 1GAME 1GAME 1GAME 1 DIVDIVDIVDIV

SEEDSEEDSEEDSEED

1

Sabres

Pinnacle Ice Breakers 2

Mission Boneheadz - 95

Semi-Final Semi-Final

Low D1 Semi Loser4th Seed

14U
2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic

GAME 2GAME 2GAME 2GAME 2 GAME 3GAME 3GAME 3GAME 3 GAME 4GAME 4GAME 4GAME 4 ROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTAL

High D1 Semi Loser

Gold Medal Game

PINNACLE ICE 

BREAKERS

Low D1 Semi Winner

High D1 Semi Winner

Bronze Medal Game

SC REVISION 

STARS 94

14U Division - D2 - Playoffs

Quarter Final Quarter Final

MISSION MAFIA 

95'S
PUNISHERSPUNISHERS

PINNACLE ICE 

BREAKERS

D2 Elim

1st Seed

3rd Seed

2nd Seed

SC REVISION 

STARS 94

MISSION MAFIA 

95'S

D2 Elim  Winner 9th Seed
MISSION 

BONEHEADZ - 95
TEAM MEGA

7th Seed 8th Seed

SABRES TOUR SCORPIONS

11th Seed
WESTON 

BULLDOGS
10th Seed
MISSION 

BONEHEADZ - 95

Schedule service provided by: www.hockeycentralflorida.com  2009 aau disney national classic



Event # Rink Time Division Game Type Away (Dark Jerseys) Score Score Home (Light Jerseys)

13131313 1111 12:30pm 14U Round Robin Pinnacle Ice Breakers 8888 2222 Florida Panthers

14141414 2222 12:30pm 14U Round Robin SC Revision Stars 94 4444 2222 Sabres

21212121 1111 3:30pm 14U Round Robin Punishers 7777 3333 Tampa Shock

22222222 2222 3:30pm 14U Round Robin Mission Mafia 95’s 8888 0000 Mission Boneheadz - 95

25252525 1111 5:00pm 14U Round Robin Tour Scorpions 2222 9999 Team Mega

26262626 2222 5:00pm 14U Round Robin Weston Bulldogs 0000 8888 Pinnacle Ice Breakers

27272727 1111 5:45pm 14U Round Robin Sabres 1111 9999 Punishers 

28282828 2222 5:45pm 14U Round Robin Florida Panthers 5555 7777 Mission Mafia 95’s

30303030 2222 6:30pm 14U Round Robin Tampa Shock 2222 5555 SC Revision Stars 94

31313131 1111 7:15pm 14U Round Robin Sabres 8888 3333 Mission Boneheadz - 95

32323232 2222 7:15pm 14U Round Robin Team Mega 1111 9999 Pinnacle Ice Breakers

33333333 1111 8:00pm 14U Round Robin Florida Panthers 6666 5555 Tour Scorpions

34343434 2222 8:00pm 14U Round Robin Tampa Shock 2222 7777 Mission Mafia 95’s

35353535 1111 8:45pm 14U Round Robin Punishers 8888 0000 Weston Bulldogs

36363636 2222 8:45pm 14U Round Robin SC Revision Stars 94 8888 0000 Team Mega

37373737 1111 9:30pm 14U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz - 95 2222 3333 Tour Scorpions

51515151 1111 12:30pm 14U Round Robin Mission Mafia 95’s 8888 0000 Weston Bulldogs

52525252 2222 12:30pm 14U Round Robin Pinnacle Ice Breakers 8888 3333 Sabres

59595959 1111 3:30pm 14U Round Robin Team Mega 3333 7777 Florida Panthers

60606060 2222 3:30pm 14U Round Robin Mission Boneheadz - 95 4444 6666 Tampa Shock

61616161 1111 4:15pm 14U Round Robin Tour Scorpions 0000 8888 Punishers 

62626262 2222 4:15pm 14U Round Robin Weston Bulldogs 3333 10101010 SC Revision Stars 94

65B65B65B65B 2222 5:45pm 14U D2 Elim #11 - WESTON BULLDOGS 3333 4444 MISSION BONEHEADZ 95 - #10

68686868 1111 7:15pm 14U D2 Qtr Final Low D2 Elim Winner - MISSION BONEHEADZ 95 1111 7777 SABRES - #7

69696969 2222 7:15pm 14U D2 Qtr Final #9 - TEAM MEGA 7777 2222 TOUR SCORPIONS - #8

70707070 1111 8:00pm 14U D1 Semi Final #4 - SC REVISION STARS 94 2222 4444 PUNISHERS - #1

72727272 1111 8:45pm 14U D1 Semi Final #3 - MISSION MAFIA 95'S 0000 8888 PINNACLE  ICE BREAKERS - #2

73737373 2222 8:45pm 14U D2 Semi Final Low D2 Qtr Winner - TEAM MEGA 5555 6666 FLORIDA PANTHERS - #5

74747474 1111 9:30pm 14U D2 Semi Final High D2 Qtr Winner - SABRES 1111 6666 TAMPA SHOCK - #6

82828282 1111 11:45am 14U D2 Gold Medal Game Low D2  Semi Winner - TAMPA SHOCK 7777 2222 FLORIDA PANTHERS - High D1 Semi Winner

83838383 2222 11:45am 14U D2 Bronze Medal Game Low  D2 Semi Loser - TEAM MEGA 6666 11111111 SABRES - High D2 Semi Loser

84848484 1111 12:40pm 14U D1 Gold Medal Game Low D1 Semi Winner - PINNACLE ICE BREAKERS 7777 1111 PUNISHERS - High D1 Semi Winner

85858585 2222 12:40pm 14U D1 Bronze Medal Game Low D1 Semi Loser - SC REVISION STARS 94 3333 4444 MISSION MAFIA 95'S - High D1 Semi Loser

  2009 Disney National Classic * Disney's Wide World of Sports - Milk House

Lake Buena Vista, Florida     *     May 23-25, 2009      

Monday, May 25, 2009

Sunday, May 24, 2009

Saturday, May 23, 2009
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GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS

2 10 0 4 3 2 3 7 0 0 8 0 4 7 0 13 35 2

3 3 1 5 9 0 7 3 2 3 6 0 4 3 2 22 24 5

10 2 2 5 2 2 7 4 2 6 3 2 4 5 0 32 16 8

3 3 1 4 7 0 2 10 0 4 0 2 7 4 2 20 24 5

10 2 2 9 5 2 10 2 2 8 0 2 5 4 2 42 13 10

2 10 0 2 5 0 3 4 0 0 4 0 3 4 0 10 27 0

ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore

1 3 5 2

9 2 1 7
MISSION MAFIA 

93'S

Semi-Final

3rd Seed
MISSION MAFIA 

92'S
2nd Seed
MISSION MAFIA 

93'S

Bronze Medal Game

Low Semi Loser

TC 92'S

High Semi Loser

TC92's 4

Mission Mafia 92's 3

Mission Mafia 93's 2

16U Division - Playoffs

1.Total Points   2.Head-to-Head (2 Team tie ONLY)   3.Total Goals Against   4.Total Goals For   5.Fewest Penalty Minutes   6.Coin Toss

After the completion of Round Robin Games, Seed the teams #1 through #6.

TIE-BREAKERS: (Note: Head-to-Head is only used to break a tie between no more than 2 teams)

***Please Note: The Home Team is on the bottom 

Team Rocket

Teams that Seed #1 through #4 advance to the Semi Finals.

6

Teams that Seed #5 and #6 are Eliminated.

DIVDIVDIVDIV

SEEDSEEDSEEDSEEDTEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

Florida Panthers 5

GAME 5GAME 5GAME 5GAME 5

TC 92'S

Semi-Final

16U
2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic

GAME 2GAME 2GAME 2GAME 2 GAME 3GAME 3GAME 3GAME 3 GAME 4GAME 4GAME 4GAME 4 ROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALGAME 1GAME 1GAME 1GAME 1

Team Phattape 93 1

TEAM PHAT 

TAPE 93

4th Seed

1st Seed

Low Semi Winner

High Semi Winner
TEAM PHAT 

TAPE 93

Gold Medal Game

MISSION MAFIA 

92'S
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Event # Rink Time Division Game Type Away (Dark Jerseys) Score Score Home (Light Jerseys) LR

5555 1111 9:30am 16U Round Robin Team Rocket 2222 10101010 Team Phattape 93

6666 2222 9:30am 16U Round Robin Florida Panthers 2222 10101010 Mission Mafia 93's

8888 2222 10:15am 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 3333 3333 TC92's

12121212 2222 11:45am 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 93's 5555 2222 Team Rocket

16161616 2222 1:15pm 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 9999 5555 Team Phattape 93

17171717 1111 2:00pm 16U Round Robin Team Rocket 3333 4444 Florida Panthers

18181818 2222 2:00pm 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 93's 7777 4444 TC92's

23232323 1111 4:15pm 16U Round Robin Team Phattape 93 10101010 2222 TC92's

24242424 2222 4:15pm 16U Round Robin Florida Panthers 3333 7777 Mission Mafia 92's

43434343 1111 9:30am 16U Round Robin Team Phattape 93 8888 0000 Florida Panthers

44444444 2222 9:30am 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 3333 6666 Mission Mafia 93's

45454545 1111 10:15am 16U Round Robin TC92's 4444 0000 Team Rocket

53535353 1111 1:15pm 16U Round Robin TC92's 7777 4444 Florida Panthers

54545454 2222 1:15pm 16U Round Robin Mission Mafia 93's 4444 5555 Team Phattape 93

56565656 2222 2:00pm 16U Round Robin Team Rocket 3333 4444 Mission Mafia 92's

66666666 1111 6:30pm 16U Semi Final #4 - TC 92'S 1111 9999 TEAM PHATTAPE 93 - #1

67676767 2222 6:30pm 16U Semi Final #3 - MISSION MAFIA 92'S 3333 2222 MISSION MAFIA 93'S - #2

80808080 1111 10:50am 16U Gold Medal Game Low  Semi Winner - MISSION MAFIA 92'S 2222 7777 TEAM PHATTAPE 93 - High Semi Winner

81818181 2222 10:50am 16U Bronze Medal Game Low Semi Loser - TC 92'S 5555 1111 MISSION MAFIA 93'S - High Semi Loser
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Saturday, May 23, 2009
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GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS GFGFGFGF GAGAGAGA PTSPTSPTSPTS

9 2 2 7 1 2 8 2 2 9 5 2 33 10 8

2 9 0 2 6 0 5 9 0 8 7 2 17 31 2

1 7 0 6 2 2 2 8 0 7 8 0 16 25 2

ScoreScoreScoreScore ScoreScoreScoreScore

5 1

3 9

Florida Panthers 3

D YOUNG GUNS 

90'S

3rd Seed

2nd Seed

Semi Winner

1st Seed
MISSION MAFIA 

92'S

Gold Medal Game

FLORIDA 

PANTHERS

FLORIDA 

PANTHERS

Semi-Final

18U
2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic2009 AAU Disney National Classic

GAME 2GAME 2GAME 2GAME 2 GAME 3GAME 3GAME 3GAME 3 GAME 4GAME 4GAME 4GAME 4 ROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALROUND ROBIN TOTALGAME 1GAME 1GAME 1GAME 1 DIVDIVDIVDIV

SEEDSEEDSEEDSEEDTEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

D Young Guns 90's 1

Mission Mafia 92's

Teams that Seed #2  and #3 advance to the Semi Finals.

2

Team that Seeds #1 advances to the Gold Medal Game.

18U Division - Playoffs

1.Total Points   2.Head-to-Head (2 Team tie ONLY)   3.Total Goals Against   4.Total Goals For   5.Fewest Penalty Minutes   6.Coin Toss

After the completion of Round Robin Games, Seed the teams #1 through #3.

TIE-BREAKERS: (Note: Head-to-Head is only used to break a tie between no more than 2 teams)

***Please Note: The Home Team is on the bottom 
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Event # Rink Time Division Game Type Away (Dark Jerseys) Score Score Home (Light Jerseys) LR

15151515 1111 1:15pm 18U Round Robin Florida Panthers 2222 9999 D Young Guns 90's

29292929 1111 6:30pm 18U Round Robin D Young Guns 90's 7777 1111 Mission Mafia 92's

38383838 2222 9:30pm 18U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 6666 2222 Florida Panthers

50505050 2222 11:45am 18U Round Robin Mission Mafia 92's 2222 8888 D Young Guns 90's

55555555 1111 2:00pm 18U Round Robin D Young Guns 90's 9999 5555 Florida Panthers

63636363 1111 5:00pm 18U Round Robin Florida Panthers 8888 7777 Mission Mafia 92's

71717171 2222 8:00pm 18U Semi Final #3 - FLORIDA PANTHERS 5555 3333 MISSION MAFIA 92'S - #2

75757575 2222 9:30pm 18U Gold Medal Game Semi Winner - FLORIDA PANTHERS 1111 9999 D YOUNG GUNS 90'S - #1
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